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Year
2019

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

Report Report Activity
Month

Type
Appointment

Appointment
Appointment
Appointment
Appointment
Fees

Fees

Date / Time printed: 10/9/2019 4:17:42 PM

No
Activity
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE

FALSE

Judge
Brown , T
Brown, T
Brown, T
Brown , T
Brown , T
Brown, T
Brown, T

Case
Number

10667
10667
10672
10673
10608
10608
2885

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Style
GUARDIANSHIP
GUARDIANSHIP
DETERMINE
HEIRSHIP
DETERMINE

HEIRSHIP
GUARDIANSHIP

GUARDIANSHIP
MENTAL HEALTH

Attorney

TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE

Appointee
Bar

24058005
24067742
24006835

24058005
24067742
13187430
24088030
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Appointee
First Name

Shelly
Christie
Cecil
Shelly
Christie
Kathleen

Joshua

Appointee
Last Name
Sitton

Hancock-Jones

Berg
Sitton
Hancock-Jones
Matheu
McMahon

Appointee Appointee

Position
Attorney ad
litem
Temporary
Guardian
Attorney ad
litem
Attorney ad
litem

Guardian
Attorney ad
litem

Attorney

Type
Attorney

Private
Professional

Attorney
Attorney

Private
Professional

Attorney
Attorney

Approval
Date

09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/20/2019
09/20/2019
09/03/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019

Fee Fee Hrs Billed
Source  Amount Billed Expenses
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
County 350.00 0 0.00
County 408.00 6 0.00



