## Court Activity Detail Report - All

## Period: Sep 2019 through Sep 2019

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar	Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hrs Billed	Billed Expenses
Polk	County Court at Law	9	2019	Appointment	FALSE	Brown , T	10667	GUARDIANSHIP	TRUE	24058005	Shelly	Sitton	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	09/05/2019	75	0.00	0	0.00
Polk	County Court at Law	9	2019	Appointment	FALSE	Brown , T	10667	GUARDIANSHIP	TRUE	24067742	Christie	Hancock-Jones	Temporary Guardian	Private Professional	09/05/2019		0.00	0	0.00
Polk	County Court at Law	9	2019	Appointment	FALSE	Brown , T	10672	DETERMINE HEIRSHIP	TRUE	24006835	Cecil	Berg	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	09/20/2019		0.00	0	0.00
Polk	County Court at Law	9	2019	Appointment	FALSE	Brown, T	10673	DETERMINE HEIRSHIP	TRUE	24058005	Shelly	Sitton	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	09/20/2019		0.00	0	0.00
Polk	County Court at Law	9	2019	Appointment	FALSE	Brown , T	10608	GUARDIANSHIP	TRUE	24067742	Christie	Hancock-Jones	Guardian	Private Professional	09/03/2019		0.00	0	0.00
Polk	County Court at Law	9	2019	Fees	FALSE	Brown, T	10608	GUARDIANSHIP	TRUE	13187430	Kathleen	Matheu	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	09/12/2019	County	350.00	C	0.00
Polk	County Court at Law	9	2019	Fees	FALSE	Brown, T	2885	MENTAL HEALTH	TRUE	24088030	Joshua	McMahon	Attorney	Attorney	09/12/2019	County	408.00	6	0.00